BBUS Potgrads for June 2022

ID No

535471
535477
535478
535480
535481
535485
535497
535575
535499
535508
535593
535602
535610
535521
535542
535547
535550
535555
535565
535438
535446
535447
535458
535462
535489
535491
535493
535583
535501
535509
535510
535592
535597
535516
535552
535553
535559
535561
475146
535442
535444
535461
535464
535468
535573
535580
535582
535598
535599
535600
535605
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Family Name

Ruan
Liu
Zhang
Luo
Shen
Lu
Jiang
Zhang
Wang
Ye

Li

Xu
Shi
Cao
Sun
Wu

Li
Xue
Gu
Zan
Yang
Wang
Yao
Ma

Ji
Tang
Liang
Gao
Huang
Cao
Yang
Zhang
Li
Xiong
Gu

Li
Huang
Shen
Zhang
Le
Luo
GuZhang
Xu
Jiang
Jiang
Man
Xu
Huang
Guo
Xia

Li

First Name
Yifei
Mengxuan
Hu
Laigiang
Zonghao
Keming
Yuting
Lihong
Jian

Yilin
Xinying
Tao
Yiling
Shufan
Qianyi
You

Yiru

Siyi
Weizhu
Aomin
Yimin
Jingyi
Donghui
Wenwen
Jieyu
Jiani
Ruoxi
Xing
Zhu
Yiling
Yiyan
Yanqi
Jingjing
Hanbing
Chenying
Jingyan
Xiayu

Yu
Mengyi
Jiayuan
Xiny
Qiancheng
Keyan
Xinru
Huakang
Jingyang
Wenfeli
Yuqi
Xingchen
Yufei
Zihan



535607
535613
535615
535619
535620
535517
535522
535622
535627
535578
535440
535467
535470
535473
535476
535579
535507
535513
535603
535611
535519
535526
535531
535551
535560
535562
535475
535549
535557
535441
535469
535472
535484
535487
535490
535492
535574
535503
535514
535596
535529
535543
535630
535548
535558
535563
535568
535570
535572
475088
535439
535445
535448
535452
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Miss
Miss
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Mr
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Miss
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Zhang

Cheng
Tao
Cheng
He

Le

Lin
Huang
Du
Chen
Liu
Zhou
Qin
Dong
Zhang

Zhang
Xu

Liu
Wang
Xue
He
Shao
Zhang

Sun
Xu
Yuan
Gao
Li
Lan
Xia
Wang

Yan
Sun
Gao
Ye
Shen
Lu
Wei
Zheng
Dong
Zhang
He
Pan
Wu
Hu
Gao
Wang
Hua
Tong
Chen

Zhihan
Yue
Jiasheng
Bocheng
Yang

Xin
Yuhao
Xuancheng
Yuchen
Mohan
Yiwen
Xintian
Tianhong
Tangning
Tianyu
Songyang
Xinyang
Xiaodi
Jingjing
Jian
Ruiyang
Ning

Jie

Yixue
Ziyi
Xinyan
Yuan
Yifel
Liuxing
Sulin
Yajing
Xiangting
Yinghao
Xiny
Qianlu
Yilei
Yiting
Yiwen
Chunxu
Jiaqi
Jiaxiang
Rongrong
Yiwel
Xiaoling
Ruiming
Yirou
Yijie
Suwei
Hao

Xu
Qingyue
Yiwen
Xin
Wenxuan



535454
535488
535495
535576
535586
535606
535609
535515
535524
535528
535534
535536
535538
535544
535624
535626
535629
535556
535566
475140
535437
535449
535450
535451
535463
535474
535577
535588
535590
535504
535505
535511
535512
535604
535608
535520
535541
535554
535443
535455
535479
535486
535496
535581
535500
535502
535594
535612
535617
535518
535523
535527
535533
535540

Miss
Miss
Miss
Miss
Miss
Miss
Miss
Miss
Mr

Mr

Miss
Miss
Miss
Miss
Mr

Mr

Miss
Miss
Mr

Ms

Miss
Miss
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Miss
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Miss
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Miss
Miss
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Miss
Miss
Miss
Mr

Miss
Miss
Miss
Miss
Mr

Miss
Miss
Miss
Miss
Miss
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Mr

Miss
Mr

Mr

Miss
Miss

Ye
Shi
Shi
Yan
Zhao
Fang
Xiang
Zhang
Lu
Cui
Mu
Lu
Guo
Jiang
Lv
Cheng
Yuan
Han
Lin
Zhao
Li
Zhao
Zhang
Sun
Zhou
Wei
Liu

Li

Li

Xie
Gu
Qin
Huang
Li
Zhang
Wang
Zhu
Hua
Xie
Xu

Li
Jiang
Lou
Xu
Yang
Yang

Fan
Fan
Wang
Jin
Zhang

Song

Zhiyu
Yiwen
Minye
Peiying
Qiangian
Qinglan
Siyuan
Xinxin
Yucun
Yuelong
Jiay
Xiangging
Weiyu
Jieli
Xing
Quan
Fuyan
Xiaotong
Yifan
Weirong
Xingrui
Xinru
Qiyue
Qiqi
Jianing
Zihao
Jiaxin
Qirun
Qiangian
Siyao
Yier

Wei
Yihan
Mingjie
Boxuan
Siqi

Key
Ruoyi
Yuxin
Jingjia
Rongkang
Jinghua
Wenru
Yihui
Yining
Wenjie
Lingyu
Shu
Zangfeng
Zhenhan
Zhehu
Langtao
Xueyao
Xinyue



535621 Mr Shen Letao
535625 Mr Zhao Junze



